

BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION 21-95

RESOLUTION IN SUPPORT OF PRIDE IN HIGHLANDS EARTH DAY

WHEREAS, the Highlands Business Partnership is celebrating Pride in Highlands Earth day on April 24, 2021 beginning at 8:00 a.m. at which various local organizations undertake efforts to clean up the community in the Borough of Highlands; and

WHEREAS, the Borough of Highlands fully supports the efforts of the Highlands Business Partnership in celebrating Pride in Highlands Earth Day; and

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Mayor and Borough Council of the Borough of Highlands, County of Monmouth, State of New Jersey do hereby support the efforts of the Highlands Business Partnership in celebrating Pride in Highlands Earth Day taking place on April 24, 2021 at 8:00 a.m.

Motion to Approve R-21-95:

	INTRODUCED	SECOND	АҮЕ	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
MARTIN			Х			
MAZZOLA			Х			
MELNYK			Х			
OLSZEWSKI		Х	Х			
BROULLON	Х		Х			

This is a Certified True copy of the Original Resolution on file in the Municipal Clerk's Office.

DATE OF VOTE: April 7, 2021

Michelle Hutchinson Acting Municipal Clerk Borough of Highlands